
WeWork | Andrea Woods
Community Lead, Moor Place | London
wework.com

Subject: Fwd: Reminder about payment due
From: Jason Earl <jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk>
Date: 07/06/2019, 15:28
To: George Eaton-Busfield <george@g-cv.com>
CC: Adam Voce <adam@g-cv.com>, Aubrey Hayward
<aubrey.hayward@ransquawk.com>, Ivaylo Dimitri <ivaylo@g-cv.com>, RPA
Williams <rpawilliams@g-cv.com>, RAN Billings
<billings@accounts.ransquawk.com>

Getting bored of having these things in my name and getting chased. This
needs sorting out, ideally once HMRC had been sorted

J

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Andrea Woods <andrea.woods@wework.com>
Date: Fri, Jun 7, 2019, 1:25 PM
Subject: Reminder about payment due
To: <jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk>

This is a gentle reminder to ensure payment is made before the 10th of the
month to avoid a late fee being applied to following months invoice. 

Let me know if you have any questions

Best 

Andrea 
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